
Race : Section IV - Girls D 

Date : October 30, 2014 

 

Place      School                  Score 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     Trumansburg                 60 

 

  2     Seton Catholic              72 

 

  3     Elmira Notre Dame           73 

 

  4     Candor                      77 

 

  5     Delhi                      101 

 

  6     Southern Cayuga            128 

 

  7     Windham Ashland Jewett     179 



 

Race : Section IV - Girls D 

Date : October 30, 2014 

 

    Place 

  ind  team  number       name                    school 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     1    418    Julia Russell-10         Candor                        20:27.8 

   2     2    467    Jamie Farrell-12         Seton Catholic                20:41.1 

   3     3    441    Chase Yoder-10           Elmira Notre Dame             20:48.9 

   4     4    462    Bethany Murphy-12        Southern Cayuga               20:53.1 

   5     5    470    Marlee Shaffer-11        Seton Catholic                20:56.9 

   6     6    471    Shayna Will-10           Seton Catholic                21:15.6 

   7          412    Daphne Knapp-11          Afton                         21:23.1 

   8     7    417    Carrissa Russell-12      Candor                        21:26.3 

   9     8    483    Megan McIntyre-11        Trumansburg                   21:28.0 

  10     9    437    Clare Fontana-10         Elmira Notre Dame             21:44.6 

  11    10    484    Claire Melvin-10         Trumansburg                   22:05.4 

  12    11    416    Lillian Jensen-9         Candor                        22:09.8 

  13          453    Aurora Haines-8          Hunter Tannersville           22:19.0 

  14    12    478    Madisyn Bell-11          Trumansburg                   22:29.8 

  15          434    MacKenzie Porter-12      Edmeston                      22:31.3 

  16          456    Kimberly White-10        Marathon                      22:32.7 

  17    13     50     Berkley Sawester-10     Trumansburg                   22:44.2 

  18    14    439    Katherine Hallinan-9     Elmira Notre Dame             22:49.0 

  19    15    424    Jillian Lees-7           Delhi                         22:57.4 

  20    16    419    Kate Davis-7             Delhi                         22:57.6 

  21    17    487    Kriten Whittaker-11      Trumansburg                   23:06.8 

  22          451    Molly Darfler Sweeney-9  Hunter Tannersville           23:17.1 

  23    18    420    Autumn Dorr-7            Delhi                         23:21.9 

  24          459    Danielle Mueller-11      Moravia                       23:23.5 

  25    19    440    Claire Kubinski-9        Elmira Notre Dame             23:24.1 

  26          458    Allison Horner-11        Moravia                       23:25.2 

  27    20    479    Faith DeCastro-10        Trumansburg                   23:26.1 

  28    21    464    Marea Warren Hernandez-10Southern Cayuga               23:30.4 

  29          489    Sadie Dibbell-9          Unadilla Valley               23:33.0 

  30          448    Catherine Jenks-10       Groton                        23:34.9 

  31          473    Alicia Long-9            Spencer Van Etten             23:36.1 

  32    22    469    Maria Pawlowski-11       Seton Catholic                23:41.3 

  33    23    486    Julia Tantillo-12        Trumansburg                   23:44.5 

  34    24    415    Aiyana Garlo-10          Candor                        23:51.1 

  35          443    Rachael King-10          Gilbertsville MP/Morris       23:57.3 

  36    25    422    Ava Green-7              Delhi                         24:01.5 

  37          454    Rachael Hammond-11       Marathon                      24:02.7 

  38    26    493    Jenna Lashua-8           Windham Ashland Jewett        24:13.0 

  39    27    426    Kelly Rolfe-8            Delhi                         24:17.5 

  40    28    438    Jordynn Naylor-11        Elmira Notre Dame             24:19.8 

  41    29    423    Caranne Ingram-8         Delhi                         24:32.6 

  42          482    Merin Ketcham-12         Trumansburg                   24:42.5 

  43    30    427    Megan Shaver-11          Delhi                         24:45.4 

  44          457    Sarah Chace-12           Moravia                       24:45.7 

  45    31    436    Ariana Bulkley-10        Elmira Notre Dame             24:50.5 

  46    32    461    Emily Kopp-11            Southern Cayuga               24:51.1 

  47          425    Amelie Legg-10           Delhi                         24:54.5 

  48          429    Dahlia Haqq-10           Deposit                       25:02.7 

  49    33    492    Justine Drum-9           Windham Ashland Jewett        25:07.5 

  50          476    Allison Schweiger-10     Tioga                         25:16.2 

 



 

    Place 

  ind  team  number       name                    school 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  51    34    414    Lindsey Dougherty-10     Candor                        25:32.3 

  52    35    460    Alexcis Coningsby-11     Southern Cayuga               25:33.5 

  53          450    Lindsey Coons-10         Hunter Tannersville           25:34.0 

  54          444    Marissa Cronk-11         Groton                        25:37.8 

  55    36    463    Briannna Schmitt-12      Southern Cayuga               25:43.8 

  56          428    Kayla Spangenberg-9      Delhi                         25:44.4 

  57          432    Katie Arnold-10          Edmeston                      25:47.5 

  58          480    Meave Gurche-10          Trumansburg                   25:49.1 

  59          455    Abby West-12             Marathon                      25:51.2 

  60          421    Libbie Arehart-9         Delhi                         26:14.6 

  61    37    466    Christine Fang-10        Seton Catholic                26:22.3 

  62          435    Brianna Schworm-10       Edmeston                      26:30.9 

  63    38    468    Lu Li-11                 Seton Catholic                26:37.8 

  64          475    Hannah Moore-12          Tioga                         26:42.8 

  65          481    Danielle Hunt-10         Trumansburg                   26:54.1 

  66    39    498    Abby Terrill-9           Windham Ashland Jewett        27:26.1 

  67          477    Madeleine Teribury-9     Tioga                         27:49.6 

  68          433    Autumn Hoagland-10       Edmeston                      28:07.1 

  69          488    Abby Avolio-11           Unadilla Valley               28:13.3 

  70          442    Sophia Garry-10          Gilbertsville MP/Morris       28:14.8 

  71          472    Brock Arnold-9           Spencer Van Etten             30:16.6 

  72    40    496    Meagan Corrigan-9        Windham Ashland Jewett        30:51.2 

  73    41    494    Kelly Linger-12          Windham Ashland Jewett        31:28.8 

  74          474    Sabrina Acla-12          Tioga                         33:42.3 

  75          430    Libby Kuehn-10           Downsville                    34:26.3 

  76          431    Quinnlyn Shields-10      Downsville                    34:26.6 

  77          449    Alexis Scarlata-12       Groton                        34:56.0 

  78    42    495    Liz Martin-9             Windham Ashland Jewett        35:12.8 

  79          452    Abigail Gallagher-12     Hunter Tannersville           38:12.2        

 DNF          497    Gabi Morelli-10          Windham Ashland Jewett                

 DNF          491    Shannon McIntyre-12      Unadilla Valley                       

 DNF          490    Nicole Mackey-12         Unadilla Valley                       

 DNF          447    Emily Hess-11            Groton                                

 DNF          446    Leah Forehand-11         Groton                                

 DNF          445    Grace Dittman-10         Groton                                

 DNF          413    Renee Niles-10           Afton                                 

 DNF          411    Georgia Baker-11         Afton                                 

 



 

Race : Section IV - Girls D 

Date : October 30, 2014 

 

   1    Trumansburg               

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   9    8    483      Megan McIntyre-11             21:28.0 

  11   10    484      Claire Melvin-10              22:05.4 

  14   12    478      Madisyn Bell-11               22:29.8 

  17   13     50       Berkley Sawester-10          22:44.2 

  21   17    487      Kriten Whittaker-11           23:06.8 

  27   20    479      Faith DeCastro-10             23:26.1 

  33   23    486      Julia Tantillo-12             23:44.5 

  42         482      Merin Ketcham-12              24:42.5 

  58         480      Meave Gurche-10               25:49.1 

  65         481      Danielle Hunt-10              26:54.1 

 

  Score : 60      Time gap (1 - 5): 1:38.8       Time total (1 - 5): 111:54.2 

 

 

   2    Seton Catholic            

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   2    2    467      Jamie Farrell-12              20:41.1 

   5    5    470      Marlee Shaffer-11             20:56.9 

   6    6    471      Shayna Will-10                21:15.6 

  32   22    469      Maria Pawlowski-11            23:41.3 

  61   37    466      Christine Fang-10             26:22.3 

  63   38    468      Lu Li-11                      26:37.8 

 

  Score : 72      Time gap (1 - 5): 5:41.2       Time total (1 - 5): 112:57.2 

 

   3    Elmira Notre Dame         

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   3    3    441      Chase Yoder-10                20:48.9 

  10    9    437      Clare Fontana-10              21:44.6 

  18   14    439      Katherine Hallinan-9          22:49.0 

  25   19    440      Claire Kubinski-9             23:24.1 

  40   28    438      Jordynn Naylor-11             24:19.8 

  45   31    436      Ariana Bulkley-10             24:50.5 

 

  Score : 73      Time gap (1 - 5): 3:30.9       Time total (1 - 5): 113:06.4 

 

 

   4    Candor                    

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1    1    418      Julia Russell-10              20:27.8 

   8    7    417      Carrissa Russell-12           21:26.3 

  12   11    416      Lillian Jensen-9              22:09.8 

  34   24    415      Aiyana Garlo-10               23:51.1 

  51   34    414      Lindsey Dougherty-10          25:32.3 

 

  Score : 77      Time gap (1 - 5): 5:04.5       Time total (1 - 5): 113:27.3 

 

 

 



 

 

 

   5    Delhi                     

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  19   15    424      Jillian Lees-7                22:57.4 

  20   16    419      Kate Davis-7                  22:57.6 

  23   18    420      Autumn Dorr-7                 23:21.9 

  36   25    422      Ava Green-7                   24:01.5 

  39   27    426      Kelly Rolfe-8                 24:17.5 

  41   29    423      Caranne Ingram-8              24:32.6 

  43   30    427      Megan Shaver-11               24:45.4 

  47         425      Amelie Legg-10                24:54.5 

  56         428      Kayla Spangenberg-9           25:44.4 

  60         421      Libbie Arehart-9              26:14.6 

 

  Score : 101      Time gap (1 - 5): 1:20.1       Time total (1 - 5): 117:35.9 

 

 

 

 

   6    Southern Cayuga           

 

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   4    4    462      Bethany Murphy-12             20:53.1 

  28   21    464      Marea Warren Hernandez-10     23:30.4 

  46   32    461      Emily Kopp-11                 24:51.1 

  52   35    460      Alexcis Coningsby-11          25:33.5 

  55   36    463      Briannna Schmitt-12           25:43.8 

 

  Score : 128      Time gap (1 - 5): 4:50.7       Time total (1 - 5): 120:31.9 

 

 

 

 

   7    Windham Ashland Jewett    

 

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  38   26    493      Jenna Lashua-8                24:13.0 

  49   33    492      Justine Drum-9                25:07.5 

  66   39    498      Abby Terrill-9                27:26.1 

  72   40    496      Meagan Corrigan-9             30:51.2 

  73   41    494      Kelly Linger-12               31:28.8 

  78   42    495      Liz Martin-9                  35:12.8 

    DNF      497      Gabi Morelli-10                       

 

  Score : 179      Time gap (1 - 5): 7:15.8       Time total (1 - 5): 139:06.6 

 

 

 

 

 


